
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

João Bica 2740

Pedro Conde 2162

Armando Carvalho 2955

Ana Santos 2919

Luís Nunes 4932

João Costa 4931

José M. Gomes 3213

José Martins 4780

José Viana Martins 2368

Pedro Contente 2611

Paulo Cruz 1080

Hugo Bentes 9022

Carlos Rafael Marreiros 7316

Ricardo Barreto 7516

Paulo Anselmo 1650

André Silva 1967

João Rodrigues 1206

Manuel Santos 1310

Vitor Teodósio 9432

Nelson Ramos 7697

Marco Reis 4808

Volodymyr Velykyy 4858

Nuno Venâncio 8714

Fernando d'Almeida 1411

Gonçalo Rodrigues 4200

André Barras 1631

José Carlos Paté 5695

Hermes Banza 6575

Miguel Gonçalves 9325

Nuno Duque 7311

Viatura (marca/modelo)Lic NºLic NºConcorrente

P1 XX16 Miguel Gonçalves 9325 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 7613 Classe 2

X15 José Carlos Paté 5695 BMW 325 IX 6120 Classe 13 X3

X14 Gonçalo Rodrigues 4200 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII MR 6512 Classe 7 P3

12 Nuno Venâncio 8714 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII 5653 Classe 14

Classe 2 P1

XX3

X3

X X11 Marco Reis 4808 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 7426

X10 Vitor Teodósio 9432 MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO IV 7293 Classe 14

X X9 João Rodrigues 1206 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 7655 Classe 2

8 Paulo Anselmo 1650 BMW 325 i (E36) 7679 Classe 11

P2 X

P1

X XX2

X7 Carlos Rafael Marreiros 7316 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 10010 Classe 4

X6 Paulo Cruz 1080 MITSUBISHI LARCER EVO 10 9329 Classe 14

X X5 José Viana Martins 2368 PEUGEOT 208 9048 Classe 2 P1

Classe 10 X2

P3

X X

X3

4 José M. Gomes 3213 HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 8357

X3 Luís Nunes 4932 MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO VI 6948 Classe 7

X2 Armando Carvalho 2955 MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO IX 8410 Classe 14 X3

X1 João Bica 2740 MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO IX 6885 Classe 14 X3

Classe Grupo CStSR CSt2RMSR

7º Rali Município de Albufeira
Campeonato Start Sul de Ralis | Campeonato Start 2RM Sul de Ralis

 2 a  3 de Novembro de 2024

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Nº PT



António Correia 2914

Florival Neto 659

Vasco Tintim 7331

Francisco Ponte 7347

André Freitas 4719

Agostinho Bettencourt 3354

Diogo Mil-Homens 1113

Pedro Oliveira 1392

Nuno Silva 1352

Fernando Gonçalves 4054

Nuno Pinto 1937

Rui Serra 3223

Eduardo Gonçalves 4621

João Martins 4667

Paulo Nascimento 2454

Vitor Cabrita 2447

Ricardo Queimado 2798

Rodrigo Assunção 2787

André Guerreiro 630

Rogério Guerreiro 3387

Paulo Cavaco 2941

Rudi Cavaco 2916

José Manuel Barreto 9359

Orlanda Matias 9389

Filipa Tintim 3138

Mariana Tintim 3203

Rui Silva 3225

Filipe Dias 4144

Tiago Moleiro 4674

Milene Guerreiro 4675

Bonito Ramos 3953

Diogo Augusto 4501

Vítor Rodrigues 9212

Nuno Gil 9413

Kevin Saraiva 2042

Beatriz Pinto 2199

Paulo Santos 9346

Luis Santos 9415

Luís Caetano 2282

David Monteiro 1894

A Comissão OrganizadoraTotal Inscritos: 35

33 X X

30/10/2024

8424

Classe 2

Classe 4

28 José Manuel Barreto 9359 SEAT LEON

P1

X X32

9212 CITROEN C2 Vítor Rodrigues 9557

Bonito Ramos 3953 PEUGEOT 207 5601 P2

X X31 Tiago Moleiro 4674 CITROEN SAXO CUP 9161 Classe 9 X1

X X30 Rui Silva 3225 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5950 Classe 9 X1

29 Filipa Tintim 3138 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY N3 9088 Classe 20

Classe 15

Classe 20 P6

X XX4

X XP6

Classe 16 X5

P2

X X27 Paulo Cavaco 2941 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY N3 9264

X X26 André Guerreiro 630 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 9304 Classe 3

X X25 Ricardo Queimado 2798 OPEL CORSA A 9281 Classe 9 X1

X X24 Paulo Nascimento 2454 PEUGEOT 206 8352 Classe 10 X2

23 Eduardo Gonçalves 4621 FIAT PUNTO HGT 7362 Classe 3

Classe 9 X1

X XP2

X1

X X

X

22 Nuno Pinto 1937 CITROEN C2 R2 9702

X21 Nuno Silva 1352 PEUGEOT 206 XS 8512 Classe 9

X X20 DIOGO MIL-HOMENS 1113 TOYOTA STARLET 9278 Classe 8 X1

X X19 André Freitas 4719 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9759 Classe 4 P2

18 Vasco Tintim 7331 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9790 Classe 4

Classe 2 P1

X XP2

X X17 António Correia 2914 PEUGEOT 208 R2B 8089

36 Luís Caetano 2282 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 9324 Classe 16 X5

35 Paulo Santos 9346 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9991

34 Kevin Saraiva 2042 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9156 Classe 16 X5


